54
SE
CT
IO
N
:
1

50
max.
Model Designations
ไมโครสวิตช์
Micro Switch
MAIN FEATURES :
  High switch on and off capacity (16A)
  Economy model
55
SE
CT
IO
N
:
1
ไมโครสวิตช์
Micro Switch
CMV16 Series
รุ่น
(Model)
ลักษณะ
หน้าสัมผัสทำ�งาน
Rated
Current / Voltage Contact Type Terminal Type
CMV16001C Pin Plunger 16A / 250V SPDT 1NO, 1NC
NEMA TYPE
#250 TAB
6.3 mm
CMV16011C Hinge Lever 16A / 250V SPDT 1NO, 1NC
CMV16021C Short Hinge Lever 16A / 250V SPDT 1NO, 1NC
CMV16031C Hinge Roller Lever 16A / 250V SPDT 1NO, 1NC
CMV16041C Short Hinge Roller Lever 16A / 250V SPDT 1NO, 1NC
CMV16051C Long Hinge Lever 16A / 250V SPDT 1NO, 1NC
CMV16061C Simulated Roller Lever 16A / 250V SPDT 1NO, 1NC
CMV16001C
CMV16011C
CMV16021C
CMV16031C